4/28/2009
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
402 TAYLO
403 EVANS
418 WOQOTE

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
419 WISHM

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$279.61

$233.58

$21.37

$534.56

$534.56

Drawer

$43.64

$43.64

$43.64

$578.20

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Handle Net Handle
QRace
($186.69) $0.00 40 $466.30 $466.30
($232.17) $0.00 60 $465.75 $465.75
($86.38) $0.00 11 $107.75 $107.75
($505.24) $0.00 111 $1,039.80 $1,039.80
($505.24) $0.00 111 $1,039.80 $1,039.80
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Handle Net Handle
QRace
($173.36) $0.00 26 $217.00 $217.00
($173.36) $0.00 26 $217.00 $217.00
($173.36) $0.00 26 $217.00 $217.00
($678.60) 137 $1,256.80 $1,256.80

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



