## **Drawer Report By Satellite**

4/28/2009

## HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<b>Coupons</b>	<b>Paids</b>	<b>Voids</b>	#Pd/Vds	<b>Handle</b>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<b>Tickets</b>
	<u>Name</u>					<b>QRace</b>				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	402 TAYLO	\$279.61	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$186.69)	\$0.00	40	\$466.30	\$466.30	\$0.00	
	403 EVANS	\$233.58	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$232.17)	\$0.00	60	\$465.75	\$465.75	\$0.00	
	418 WOOTE	\$21.37	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$86.38)	\$0.00	11	\$107.75	\$107.75	\$0.00	
<u>Terminal</u>	Number 1026	\$534.56	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$505.24)	\$0.00	111	\$1,039.80	\$1,039.80	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u> H	UDDLE	\$534.56	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$505.24)	\$0.00	111	\$1,039.80	\$1,039.80	\$0.00	

## MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> Name	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	419 WISHM	\$43.64	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$173.36)	\$0.00	26	\$217.00	\$217.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	<u>vvritten</u>
<u>Term</u>	inal Number 1028	\$43.64	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$173.36)	\$0.00	26	\$217.00	\$217.00	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u>	MOOSE	\$43.64	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$173.36)	\$0.00	26	\$217.00	\$217.00	\$0.00	
<u>Totals:</u>	<u>.</u>	\$578.20			(\$678.60)		137	\$1,256.80	\$1,256.80		